H130000000226

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



200246645322

04/17/13--01028--008 **1125.00



W13-22807

APR 3 0 2013 J. BRYAN

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C	
SUBJECT: Tucke	r, LLLP
<u> </u>	me of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certifi	ate of Limited Partnership and fees are submitted for filing.
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this matter to:
Ilana Brunelle	
	Contact Person
Redgrave & Rosen	
	Firm/Company
120 East Palm	etto Park Road, Suite 400
	Address
Boca Raton, Flo	rida 33432-4809
	ty, State and Zip Code
ckperles@gmail.	etto Park Road, Suite 400 Address rida 33432-4809 ty, State and Zip Code com be used for future annual report notification)
·	on concerning this matter, please call:
Jennifer E. Zaki	
Name of Conta	t Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	or the following amount:
\$1,000.00 Filing Fee: (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agen Fee)	and Certificate of and Certified Copy — Certified Copy, and
STREET ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 32	Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 er Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E030 (01/06)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 18, 2013

ILANA BRUNELLE REDGRAVE & ROSENTHAL LLP 120 EAST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, SUITE 400 BOCA RATON, FL 33432-4809

SUBJECT: TUCKER, LLLP Ref. Number: W13000022801



We have received your document for TUCKER, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$1125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is #P10000015757, TUCKER, INCORPORATED.

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 613A00009346

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



120 East Palmetto Park Road • Suite 400 Boca Raton, Florida 33432 • Tel 561.347.1700 • Fax 561.391.9944 www.redgraveandrosenthal.com

Jennifer E. Zakin jzakin@redgraveandrosenthal.com Direct Dial 561.226,7819

April 26, 2013

MISTAR 29 PM 1:00

Ms. Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Our File No. 34028-00005

Your Letter Nos. 313A00009344 and 613A00009346

Tucker Management, LLC and Tucker Family Management, LLLP

Dear Ms. Bostick:

Enclosed please find your letter dated April 18, 2013 with the attachments, and another letter from Joey Bryan of the Registration Section, in which the Articles of Organization and Certificate of Limited Partnership we submitted for processing were returned to us due to conflicting name issues.

Per your instructions, I have indicated the name changes on the forms, with the permission from our clients, and am resubmitting them for processing. Since Tucker Management, LLC will be the General Partner of Tucker Family Management, LLLP, please file the Articles of Organization for the LLC first.

If you have any questions or need additional documentation, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours

Jennifer E. Zakin

JEZ/ib Enclosures

H:\Library\EPD\Perles.Stev&Claud\SEP (DE Trusts and Corp)\Corporate\Letter to DOS (FL) to file Articles with new names.wpd

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP



1,	Tucker, LLLP Tucker tam y Maragem
Acceptable Li	FLimited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) mited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. mited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.
2	6101 Aqua Avenue, #401
	(Street address of initial designated office)
	Miami, Florida 33141
3	Claudia K. Perles
	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
4	6101 Aqua Avenue, #401
	(Florida street address for Registered Agent)
	Miami, Florida 33141
comply with th	ccept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, liar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.
	Claudia K. Perles Signature of Registered Agent
6	6101 Aqua Avenue, #401
	(Mailing address of initial designated office)
	Miami, Florida 33141
7 If limited	I partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box

Page 1 of 2

Name:	Business Address:
Tucker-Holdings, LLC	6101 Aqua Avenue, #401
Tucker Management, LL #L13000062435	Miami, Florida 33141
	The state of the s
9. Effective date, if other than the date of	filing:
filed by the Florida Department of S	
Signed this 8th day of	of April ,2013.
Signature of each general partner: Is stated herein are true. I/We am/are a	We submit this document and affirm that the facts aware that any false information submitted in a se constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in Claudia K. Perles, a Manager of Tucker Management 4 Tucker Holdings, LLC, General Partner
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75 Page 2 of 2